Worksheet for Planning	Application:
------------------------	--------------

PLAN/2021/0094/MCP

Proposal:	Section 73 application for the variation of condition 2 (plan numbers) of PLAN/2019/0108 dated 17.05.2019 for Change of use from Class A3 (Restaurant and Cafes) with ancillary residential accommodation above to a separate ground floor Class A3 unit (Restaurant and Cafes), a separate 2x bedroom flat (Class C3) at the first floor and the erection of a single storey rear extension to increase the size of the single storey rear extension (retrospective).
-----------	--

Location: 2 The Terrace, High Street, Old Woking, Woking, Surrey, GU22 9ES,

Ward:	Hoe Valley	Officer:	Brooke Bougnague		
Applicant:		Agent:	Agent:		
MR KRASNIQI		MR ANDREW	MR ANDREW PLACITO		
2 The Terrace, High Street, Old Woking, Woking,		50 Copperfield	50 Copperfield Rise, Addlestone, KT15 1AN		
Surrey, GU22 9ES,			EMAIL: andy.placito@sky.com MOBILE: 07775 761238		

Site Notice Type:	
Date given to Business Support:	

Key Dates:		
Received date:	27.01.2021	
Validation date:	02.03.2021	
Date acknowledgement letter sent:	01.03.2021	
Posted neighbour letters:	01.03.2021	
Neighbours response by:	22.03.2021	
Consultations sent:	01.03.2021	
Date consultation expires:	15.03.2021	

APPLICATION EXPIRY DATE: 27.04.2021

Documents submitted with application: (Date Received, Type of Document / Subject:)

List of consultees consulted:

SCC Highways Surrey County Council, Highways Section,

Drainage Civic Offices, Gloucester Square, Woking, Surrey, GU21 6YL

Environmental Health Consultation Woking Borough Council Application Number: PLAN/2021/0094 Address: 2 The Terrace, High Street, Old Woking, Woking, Surrey, GU22 9ES, Officer Code: Brooke Bougnague